
6/7/2023 

 

                        St. Joseph School   

    2023-2024 School Calendar 

 
Diocesan Institute- Mater Dei Breese    Monday, August 7 

Teacher Institute Day      Monday, August 14 

First Day of Attendance K-8     Wednesday, August 16 

First Days of PreK Attendance      Thurs & Friday, August 17 & 18 

 

Labor Day – (No School)      Monday, September 4 

School Improvement (Early Dismissal 11:50 p.m.)   Wednesday, September 20 

 

Columbus Day (No School)     Monday, October 9 

 

No School -Veteran’s Day Observed    Friday, November 10 

School Improvement/Parent Teacher Conferences  

(Early Dismissal 11:50 p.m)  (1:30pm-6:30pm)   Thursday, November 16 

No School-Parent Teacher Conferences (8:30am-11am)  Friday, November 17 

Early Dismissal- due to RCCU busing (1:50 p.m.)   Tuesday, November 21 

Early Dismissal – (1:50 p.m.)-St. Joe only-NO BUS   Wednesday, November 22 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No School)     Thursday, November 23 

Thanksgiving Break (No School)     Friday, November 24 

 

Early Dismissal Winter Vacation (1:50 p.m.)    Thursday, December 21 

Winter Vacation – (No School) Begins    Friday, December 22 

 

Teacher Institute       Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

School Resumes for students     Wednesday, January 3, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday (No School)   Monday, January 15 

 

School Improvement/Parent Teacher Conferences 

Early Dismissal (11:50 pm) (12:30pm-3:30pm)   Thursday, February 15 

Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School) (8am-11am)  Friday, February 16 

President’s Day – (No School)     Monday, February 19 

 

Spring Break – No School      Monday, March 25-Friday, March 29 

 

Early Dismissal – School Improvement Day (10:50 a.m.)  Friday, May 3 

Last Day of Attendance (1:50 pm)     Thursday, May 23 

Teacher Institute Day (No School)     Friday, May 24 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

*** The school calendar will be amended at the end of the year to total 180 days.  Five snow days are built into the calendar for 2023-2024 

 Pupil Attendance 

Days 

 

P/T Conf. 

Days 

Institute/Inservice 

Days 

Total 

1st Nine Weeks 40 0 2 42 

2nd Nine Weeks 43 1 0 44 

3rd Nine Weeks 45 1                  1 47 

4th Nine Weeks 51 0                  1 52 

 

Total 179 2                  4 185 


